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SIBA TESTING SERVICES
MERIT. QUAIITY. EXCELTENCE

SCREENING TEST

Services, General Administration & Coordination Department (SGA&CD), Govt of Sindh

lntermediate Category (Paper-V)

AnswerAnswerAnswerAnswerAnswer

ABADBDDDcA

BDccccBDB

cAABccDAD

DcBADAADBA

DcBDcDBDcc

DAcBcAAAcB

BcccDDBcDD

AccBBcDDBB

BAAccccADA

AAADAcAccA

Answer KeY-
Test Date : Thu June s

.i r' .r
'-' ;''

AnswerAnswerAnswerQ*qf AnswerAnswerqtq#

918t71615141312t111

92826752B2212

93
63B 53.4323133

946454

95
5525155

9685756655
2615

67,57,3727777

98786858281B

3929199

,:.: '

100e0807060504o30


